WAREHOUSE/VAULT WISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 02-11-2022

MCX(esi 8

AGRI COMMODITIES

Warehouse ID

Warehouse

Warehouse Pro

Unit of Measure

Elig

'YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O

Suppliers Company Warehouse

COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 1991654 ANANDIBEN WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2021 0.00 0.00 123.65
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 4971657 Bhavya Agro Warehouse, Godown No.7 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2021 0.00 0.00 41.42
COTTON BALES Guijarat KADI 4971657 Bhavya Agro Warehouse, Godown No.7 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 28-11-2020 80.22 0.00 0.00
) YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD C/O o
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 5410055 KHIMJI VISHRAM LOGISTICS PVT LTD Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 411.13
Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6539191 Mansiben J Patel Warehouse Chamber STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 3768.57 16-01-2023 0.00 974.97 0.00
No. 4
) SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED .
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 9871641 /0 SIDDHAM WAREHOUSE, Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 280.08 17-01-2023 0.00 366.44 0.00
) SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED .
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 9871641 /0 SIDDHAM WAREHOUSE, Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 742.41 16-01-2023 0.00 24415 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 1009109 Origo Commodities India Private Limited Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2020 164.16 0.00 0.00
(Shree Gopal Agri Warehouse)
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 1009109 Origo Commodities India Private Limited Origo Commadities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 16-09-2019 163.24 0.00 0.00
(Shree Gopal Agri Warehouse)
) YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O .
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4811644 KOTAK WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 901.29
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4871658 Kotak Warehouse Shade A Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 28-11-2020 121.94 0.00 0.00
. Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 6539019 Warehouse Charmber No. 1 STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 81.20 16-01-2023 0.00 81.34 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 4791642 GBOL P"’d”‘;"\‘fo‘q’az'e;"“smg Godown Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2020 40.07 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 4791642 GBOL P'°d“°‘§ov¥2'§h°“5i”g Godown Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 372.98
YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6530014 C/O OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2020 83.66 0.00 0.00
WAREHOUSE
YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6530014 C/O OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 2533.17
WAREHOUSE
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O SRI .
COTTON BALES Telangana ADILABAD 6605430 SAI BABA COTTON INDUSTRIES ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 2418.38
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD C/O
COTTON BALES Telangana WARANGAL 2670023 SUNITHA MUNDADA WAREHOUSE ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 16-09-2019 0.00 0.00 163.13
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Cupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 18.01 30-08-2023 0.00 0.00 0.00
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 2160 08-09-2023 0.00 0.00 0.00
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 21.61 09-09-2023 0.00 0.00 0.00
Suppliers Company Warehouse
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 21.61 12-09-2023 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

21.62

16-09-2023

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

21.62

31-10-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

43.21

06-09-2023

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

64.82

30-09-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

165.62

31-08-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

802.79

31-07-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

2243.06

30-06-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

05-08-2022

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI|

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

0.00

31-07-2022

0.00

0.00

25.21

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

03-04-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI|

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.60

31-12-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

17-06-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.60

09-03-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

24-12-2022

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

10.80

30-12-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

10.81

28-12-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.59

27-05-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.59

03-01-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

21-01-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

03-06-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

23-03-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

13-01-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.61

06-03-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.61

03-10-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

25.19

27-02-2023
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MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

32.39

22-04-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

36.00

25-12-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

36.00

05-01-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

39.60

10-01-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.20

31-08-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.20

08-06-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.21

13-05-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.21

29-12-2022

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI|

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.22

30-09-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

46.80

06-04-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI|

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

54.00

14-01-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

64.79

31-03-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

64.83

15-06-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

72.02

26-05-2023

21.60

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

75.61

16-06-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

82.79

26-03-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

93.59

19-03-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

93.60

21-04-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

100.84

11-06-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

118.85

31-10-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

122.37

11-01-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

129.61

20-05-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

216.05

06-01-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

237.67

14-05-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

'YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

255.57

18-05-2023




MCX(esi 8

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 378.03 31-07-2023 0.00 0.00 0.00

CHAMBER NO.-1

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 835.28 30-06-2023 0.00 0.00 0.00

CHAMBER NO -1
KAPAS Gujarat RAJKOT 4811644 YAMADQOL%(};('%TL%SE%BSLJ b.¢/o Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6351655 SHREE,OS'Q%B;'QTALV‘JﬁLSETJ.%i;@'TED Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 7830016 YAMAii;gfr'{SS\%SE:\é;'S‘ED' clo Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 9871641 SHR%S:%%":::ALV?“?E;%SU;?”ED Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat Kadi 6539191 Mansiben J Patel Warehouse Chamber No STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat Rajkot 6539019 Safe Warehouse Chamber No 1 STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra Kadi 6540090 Renukaben D Pa‘e"\‘r’;’eh°use Chamber STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat MUNDRA 1009117 Origo Commodities India Private Limited Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
CRUDE PALM OIL GUJARAT KANDLA 1012087 Rishi Kiran Logistics Pvt. Ltd. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh CHANDAUSI 1012053 R K Grameen Bhandar Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 2291649 e T o0 Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 9430021 w:rssﬂ‘s:e;z;L‘;ﬁe:z‘:gzug‘; Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 9430057 Balaji WH & Grain Godown Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
RUBBER Kerala PALAKKAD 6542161 YAMADALOGISTICS LIMITED C/O Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

K.YASIR ARAFATH




Commodity Location Unit of Measure Sum of Eligible Units Sum of Grading Pending Units
COTTON BALES JALNA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES KADI QUINTAL 4791.0590 0.0000
COTTON BALES MUNDRA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES RAJKOT QUINTAL 81.2000 0.0000
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES ADILABAD QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
CRUDE PALM OIL KANDLA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000¢
MENTHA OIL BARABANKI QUINTAL 7085.5083 0.0000
MENTHA OIL CHANDAUSI QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
RUBBER PALAKKAD QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
KAPAS RAJKOT QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
Commodity Location Unit of Measure
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL Bales 0.00
COTTON BALES KADI Bales 2925.00
COTTON BALES RAJKOT Bales 50.00
COTTON BALES JALNA Bales 0.00
COTTON BALES MUNDRA Bales 0.00
COTTON BALES ADILABAD Bales 0.00

Total 2975.00

MCX(eIe 1



